
Názov klubu/Club Vek/age Výsledky / Results

1 Bizub  Tomáš Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 65

2 Prochocká Tamara Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 62

3 Víglašská Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 61

4 Florišová Kamila Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 59

5 Víglašská Barbora Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 58

6-7 Julišová  Karolína Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 57

6-7 Kordíková Laura Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 57

8 Germanová Alexandra Haklin Považská Bystrica 7-8 56

9 Klimovská Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 50

10 Svrčková Nina Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 36

1 Schmidtová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 80/82

2 Tichá Sára Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 80/81

3 Kastlová Veronika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 75

4 Ertler Lena Austria 9-11 74

5-6 Komjatová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 70

5-6 Miškolci Alica Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 70

7-9 Slovíková  Zuzana Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 68

7-9 Krchňáková Vanesa Funskippers 9-11 68

7-9 Čierniková Laura Haklin Považská Bystrica 9-11 68

10 Unguras Iuliana Austria 9-11 67

11-12 Unguras Doina Austria 9-11 67

11-12 Schich Richard Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 67

13 Ljoki Leona Austria 9-11 66

14-16 Fegyverešová Rebeka Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 65

14-16 Kozmíková Barbora Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 65

14-16 Ivaničová Maruška Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 65

17 Rybáříková Pavlína Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 64

18-19 Bizubová Michaela Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 63

18-19 Matura Richard Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 63

20-21 Sedlačková Patrícia Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 61

20-21 Velebová Tatiana Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 61

22 Mercsanics Pia Austria 9-11 60

23 Hederová Adela Haklin Považská Bystrica 9-11 59

24-25 Řeháková Eliška Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 58

24-25 Krejčiříková Elen Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 58

26 Randzíková Linda Funskippers 9-11 57

27 Krajčírik Jakub Funskippers 9-11 56

28 Holkovičová Viktória Funskippers 9-11 55

29 Horínková Natália Funskippers 9-11 52

30 Kalabusová Ema Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 51

31 Jeřábková Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 50

32 Mohaplová Rozálie Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 48

33 Molnárová Nela Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 46

34 Hrynyšin Filip Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 41

BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2019
13.4.2019 Bratislava

SINGLE ROPE  SPEED  1x30

9-11

Meno/Name



Názov klubu/Club Vek/age Výsledky / Results

1 Kozmík Kryštof Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 80/87

2 Miškolci Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 80/77

3 Skřečková Markéta Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 77/80

4 Tirvuica Vanesa Austria 12-14 77/71

5 Bubnová Barbora TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 74

6-7 Kurz Olivia Austria 12-14 73

6-7 Kopecká Barbora Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 73

8 Sedlačková Alexandra Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 72

9 Polášková Zuzana Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 71

10 Kuncová Veronika Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 70

11-13 Lovásová  Martina Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 69

11-13 Matura  Lea Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 69

11-13 Šifaldová Michaela TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 69

14 Fritschová Vanesa Funskippers 12-14 67

15-16 Jandová Vendula Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 66

15-16 Geryková Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 66

17 Schichová Kristýna Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 63

18-21 Rédrová Gabriela Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 59

18-21 Krajčíriková Sofia Funskippers 12-14 59

18-21 Juroška Jakub Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 59

18-21 Rutterová Adriana Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 59

22 Adámková Vendula Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 53

23 Voldánová Vendula Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 52

24 Blatová Tereza Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 52

25 Svozilová Nicol Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 51

26 Filkaszová Adelka Funskippers 12-14 50

27 Kondrčíková Denisa Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 44

28-29 Schusnixova Nicol Funskippers 12-14 41

28-29 Lakomá Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 41

1 Buchtová Kristýna Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 15-29 70

2 Bukovjan Jan Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 68

3 Urbanová Patricie Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 67

4 Kurz Katharina Austria 15-29 63

5 Pizúrová Sandra Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 60

1 Schichová Blanka 30+ 47

2 Adamová Eva 30+ 46

3 Kalabusová Zuzana 30+ 45

4 Výšková Petra 30+ 43

5 Strejcová Kateřina st. 30+ 38

6 Polášek Petr 30+ 38

7 Fegyveres Robert 30+ 37

8 Odstrčil 30+ 36

9 Odstrilová 30+ 32

30+

12-14

15-29

SINGLE ROPE  SPEED  1x30

Meno/Name



Meno/Name Názov klubu/Club Vek/Age Výsledky/results

1 Víglašská Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 300

2 Florišová Kamila Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 292

3 Bizub  Tomáš Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 283

4 Julišová Karolína Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 279

5 Víglašská Barbora Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 268

6 Germanová Alexandra Haklin Považská Bystrica 7-8 240

7 Kordíková Laura Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 234

8 Bobovská Veronika Pezinok 7-8 220

9 Kalabusová Anna Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 7-8 216

10 Klimovská Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 208

11 Ježková Lili Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 191

1 Tichá Sára Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 356

2 Miškolci Alica Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 352

3 Ertler Lena Austria 9-11 346

4 Schich Richard Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 341

5 Unguras Doina Austria 9-11 340

6 Schmidtová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 337

7 Rybáříková Pavlína Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 333

8 Unguras Iuliana Austria 9-11 329

9 Krejčiříková Elen Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 321

10 Ljoki Leona Austria 9-11 314

11 Mercsanics Pia Austria 9-11 310

12 Kastlová Veronika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 307

13 Kalabusová Ema Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 306

14 Fegyverešová Rebeka Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 305

15 Komjatová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 301

16 Holkovičová Viktória Funskippers 9-11 296

17 Krajčírik Jakub Funskippers 9-11 295

18 Hederová Adela Haklin Považská Bystrica 9-11 287

19 Matura Richard Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 283

20 Krchňáková Vanesa Funskippers 9-11 281

21 Kozmíková Barbora Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 277

22-23 Ivaničová Maruška Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 273

22-23 Randzíková Linda Funskippers 9-11 273

24 Hrynyšin Filip Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 270

25 Řeháková Eliška Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 267

26 Čierniková Laura Haklin Považská Bystrica 9-11 262

27 Horínková Natália Funskippers 9-11 260

28 Počinková Tereza TJ Sokol Libochovice 9-11 251

29 Španková Klaudia Pezinok 9-11 250

30 Horáková Michaela Pezinok 9-11 242

31 Maťúsová Nina Pezinok 9-11 234

32 Mohaplová Rozálie Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 231

33 Rublíková Alexandra Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 222

34 Jeřábková Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 216

35 Svrčková Nina Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 208

36 Strejcová Štěpánka TJ Sokol Libochovice 9-11 186

BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2019
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SINGLE ROPE  ENDURANCE  3min.

9-11



Meno/Name Názov klubu/Club Vek/Age Výsledky/results

1 Miškolci Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 368

2 Kurz Olivia Austria 12-14 364

3 Lovásová  Martina Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 353

4 Kozmík Kryštof Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 352

5 Rédrová Gabriela Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 351

6 Matura  Lea Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 348

7 Kopecká Barbora Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 343

8 Fritschová Vanesa Funskippers 12-14 341

9 Blatová Tereza Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 339

10 Skřečková Markéta Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 337

11 Bubnová Barbora TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 334

12 Voldánová Vendula Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 333

13 Krajčíriková Sofia Funskippers 12-14 331

14 Sedlačková Alexandra Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 327

15 Šifaldová Michaela TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 313

16 Tirvuica Vanesa Austria 12-14 308

17 Jandová Vendula Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 306

18 Juroška Jakub Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 305

19 Polášková Zuzana Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 303

20 Schichová Kristýna Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 299

21 Rutterová Adriana Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 298

22 Kuncová Veronika Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 292

23 Chloubová Karolína TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 276

24 Bubnová Anna TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 275

25 Kondrčíková Denisa Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 272

26 Geryková Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 271

27 Strejcová Kateřina TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 268

28 Schusnixova Nicol Funskippers 12-14 267

29 Adámková Vendula Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 250

30 Stančíková Karolína Pezinok 12-14 247

31 Lakomá Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 244

32 Filkaszová Adelka Funskippers 12-14 220

33 Lešánková Karolína Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 88

1 Buchtová Kristýna Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 15-29 335

2 Bukovjan Jan Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 323

3 Kurz Katharina Austria 15-29 322

4-5 Pizúrová Sandra Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 305

4-5 Urbanová Patricie Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 305

1 Adamová Eva 30+ 243

2 Strejcová Kateřina st. 30+ 212

3 Výšková Petra 30+ 207

4 Fegyveres Róbert 30+ 171

12-14

15-29

30+

SINGLE ROPE  ENDURANCE  3min.



Názov klubu/Club Vek/age Výsledky/Results

1 Julišová  Karolína Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 59

2 Kordíková Laura Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 58

3 Prochocká Tamara Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 57/61

4 Germanová Alexandra Haklin Považská Bystrica 7-8 57/57

5 Florišová Kamila Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 51

6-8 Víglašská Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 50

6-8 Víglašská Barbora Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 50

6-8 Bizub  Tomáš Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 50

9 Svrčková Nina Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 23

10 Klimovská Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 7-8 15

1 Tichá Sára Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 80

2 Miškolci Alica Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 74

3 Ertler Lena Austria 9-11 73

4 Slovíková  Zuzana Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 71

5 Schmidtová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 69

6 Schich Richard Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 67

7 Unguras Iuliana Austria 9-11 64

8 Velebová Tatiana Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 63

9 Kastlová Veronika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 62

10-11 Kalabusová Ema Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 61

10-11 Čierniková Laura Haklin Považská Bystrica 9-11 61

12-13 Mercsanics Pia Austria 9-11 60

12-13 Komjatová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 60

14 Kozmíková Barbora Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 58

15-16 Ljoki Leona Austria 9-11 57

15-16 Holkovičová Viktória Funskippers 9-11 57

17-19 Fegyverešová Rebeka Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 56

17-19 Krejčiříková Elen Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 56

17-19 Krchňáková Vanesa Funskippers 9-11 56

20 Rybáříková Pavlína Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 55

21 Matura Richard Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 54

22-23 Sedlačková Patrícia Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 53

22-23 Ivaničová Maruška Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 53

24 Krajčírik Jakub Funskippers 9-11 52

25 Unguras Doina Austria 9-11 50

26 Bizubová Michaela Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 49

27 Horínková Natália Funskippers 9-11 48

28-31 Molnárová Nela Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 45

28-31 Řeháková Eliška Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 45

28-31 Randzíková Linda Funskippers 9-11 45

28-31 Hederová Adela Haklin Považská Bystrica 9-11 45

32 Hrynyšin Filip Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 43

33 Mohaplová Rozálie Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 9-11 40

34 Jeřábková Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 9-11 39

SINGLE ROPE  DOUBLE UNDER  1x30
Meno/Name

9-11

BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2019
13.4.2019 Bratislava



Názov klubu/Club Vek/age Výsledky/Results

1 Miškolci Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 85

2 Kozmík Kryštof Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 79

3 Blatová Tereza Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 77

4-5 Lovásová  Martina Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 75

4-5 Kopecká Barbora Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 75

6 Sedlačková Alexandra Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 74

7 Kurz Olivia Austria 12-14 72

8 Matura  Lea Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 70

9 Kuncová Veronika Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 68

10-11 Krajčíriková Sofia Funskippers 12-14 67

10-11 Šifaldová Michaela Libochovice 12-14 67

12 Tirvuica Vanesa Austria 12-14 66

13-14 Fritschová Vanesa Funskippers 12-14 64

13-14 Jandová Vendula Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 64

15 Rédrová Gabriela Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 62

16 Bubnová Barbora Libochovice 12-14 59

17 Voldánová Vendula Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 55

18 Polášková Zuzana Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 54

19 Skřečková Markéta Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 53

20 Rutterová Adriana Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 51

21 Adámková Vendula Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 49

22 Juroška Jakub Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 45

23-25 Schichová Kristýna Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 44

23-25 Kondrčíková Denisa Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 44

23-25 Geryková Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 44

26 Svozilová Nicol Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 41

27-28 Filkaszová Adelka Funskippers 12-14 38

27-28 Lakomá Natálie Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 38

29 Schusnixova Nicol Funskippers 12-14 36

1 Bukovjan Jan Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 72

2 Buchtová Kristýna Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 15-29 70

3 Kurz Katharina Austria 15-29 62

4-5 Urbanová Patricie Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 48

4-5 Pizúrová Sandra Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 48

12-14

15-29

SINGLE ROPE  DOUBLE UNDER  1x30
Meno/Name



Názov klubu / Club Vek/Age Výsledok/Result

Kozmík Kryštof Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 44
Tichá Sára Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 39
Blatová Tereza Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 37
Miškolci Lucia Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 36
Kurz Olivia Austria 12-14 34
Matura  Lea Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 33
Miškolci Alica Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 33
Sedlačková Alexandra Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 31
Šifaldová Michaela TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 29
Schmidtová Dominika Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 27
Lovásová  Martina Bratislava Jumpers 12-14 22
Rédrová Gabriela Mamut skippers Přerov 12-14 19
Kuncová Veronika Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 19
Voldánová Vendula Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 12-14 18
Slovíková  Zuzana Bratislava Jumpers 9-11 13
Tirvuica Vanesa Austria 12-14 10
Bubnová Barbora TJ Sokol Libochovice 12-14 8
Polášková Zuzana Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 7

Kopecká Barbora Between Nový Jičín CZ 12-14 5

Buchtová Kristýna Mamut skippers Přerov CZ 15-29 51
Bukovjan Jan Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 43
Urbanová Patricie Between Nový Jičín CZ 15-29 32

Kurz Katharina Austria 15-29 12

Meno / Name

15-29

BRATISLAVA ROPE SKIPPING CUP 2019
13.4.2019 Bratislava

SINGLE ROPE  TRIPLE UNDER  1x30


